
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 38 2020 (13/09/2020 - 19/09/2020) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC
 ABCKIDS/COMEDY
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX Comedy
 FOX Comedy +2

7.2
1.0
0.1
0.5
13.3
1.0
1.1
0.5
14.6
1.0
0.6
0.7
0.1
7.0
1.1
0.9
0.3
3.8
0.6
0.4
0.0
0.3
0.5
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.6
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.8
0.7
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.0
0.2
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.9
0.2
0.4
0.2

1782
729
145
391
2631
483
769
410
2859
566
364
354
115
2202
442
619
204
1336
599
386
152
413
361
239
186
214
360
77
113
113
112
66
69
211
82
74
300
508
260
196
166
287
117
226
182
399
188
517
228
316
252

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Arts
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Masterpiece
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic
 National Geographic+2

0.9
0.8
0.3
4.9
0.6
0.2
5.3
0.1
0.8
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.5
0.0
0.8
0.1
0.4
0.5
0.8
0.4
0.1
0.9
0.2
0.3
0.6
0.3
1.7
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.8
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.4
0.6
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.0
0.2
0.3
0.2

539
368
239
1197
443
259
1146
199
381
177
166
126
452
66
301
135
374
415
416
274
273
687
264
298
378
160
982
277
307
190
279
247
357
216
266
258
266
119
300
137
368
465
232
224
257
269
184
91
157
332
232

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.4
0.1
0.0
2.7
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.6
0.1
1.0
0.1
0.7
1.0

205
65
75
628
115
128
80
48
320
120
614
214
323
738

 ALL FTA 56.1 4493
 ALL STV 43.9 4341
 ALL TV 100.0 5080

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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